DTC114YM/YE/YUA/YKA/YCA
Product specification
DTC114YM/YE/YUA/YKA/YCA
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Equivalent Circu
Pin Configuration Marking
SOT-723
1.IN

DTC114YM/YE/YUA/YKA/YCA
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N MARK Package Packing Method Pack Quantity
DTC114YM 64 SOT-723 Reel 8000pcs/Reel
DTC114YE 64 SOT-523 Reel 3000pcs/Reel
DTC114YUA 64 SOT-323 Reel 3000pcs/Reel
DTC114YKA 64 SOT-23-3L Reel 3000pcs/Reel
DTC114YCA 64 SOT-23 Reel 3000pcs/Reel
MAXIMUM RATINGS(Ta=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Symbol Parameter YM YE YUA YKE YCA Unit
VCC Supply Voltage 50 V
VIN Input Voltage -6~+40 V